
IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER: March 2021*
Start of Classes 01 March, Mon
Last day of withdrawal of enlistment 01 March, Mon
Deadline of Change of Matriculation 06 March, Sat
End of Departmental Waitlisting 06 March, Sat
Deadline for students to file application for graduation for 2nd Sem 2020-2021 16 March, Tue
Deadline for Colleges to submit to the OUR the approved List of Candidates for 
Graduation (1st Sem 2020-2021)

16 March, Tue

Deadline for Colleges to submit to the OUR the tentative List of Candidates for 
Graduation (2nd Sem 2020-2021)

23 March, Tue

Lenten Break (for students only) 29 March, Mon –
04 April, Sun

Last day of payment of matriculation 31 March, Wed
*Dates are based on the approved UPD Academic Calendar & UPCEd Academic Calendar



IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER: April-May 2021*
Last day of application for extension of residence (for Midyear enrolment) 05 April, Mon

Last day of application for readmission from AWOL only (for Midyear readmission) 05 April, Mon

Last day of application for admission to Master’s and Doctoral programs 12 April, Mon

Doctoral Comprehensive Examinations 16, 23, 30 April, Fri

UC Meeting 19 April, Mon

Mid-semester 24 April, Sat

Reading break (per 1356th BOR Meeting held on 26 Nov 2020) 29 April, Thu – 05 May, Wed

Last day of application for extension of residence (for 1st Sem 2021-2022 
enrolment)

07 May, Mon

Last day of application for readmission from AWOL only (1st Sem 2021-2022 
readmission)

07 May, Mon

Deadline for dropping** 20 May, Thu

Deadline for filing LOA** 27 May, Thu

Last day of application for readmission from LOA only (for Midyear readmission) 31 May, Mon

*Dates are based on the approved UPD Academic Calendar and UPCEd Academic Calendar, ** Based on email from OUR dated 30 March 2021
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